Platz

13T
13T

Name

LANGER Mario
WAGNER Alexander
GRASSO Lorenz
KHRYSTENKO Kyrylo

PLANCKH Niklas
NEMEC Jaden

RAIMITZ Maximilian
SALZER Florian
RANFTL Michael
AICHER Felix
SCHIECHL Patrick
SCHUHFRIED Othmar
WINTER Rafael
ZORNER Maximilian

NO Landesmeisterschft 2024

Grafenegg

Herren Florett AK

Club

FUK
FUM
FUM
FUM

FUM
FUM

FUK
FUK
FKWND
FUK
FUM
FKWND
FUM
FUK

Mitgliedsnummer

OEFV19950330001
OEFV20040306001
OEFV20040911001
OEFV20050309002

OEFV20011202001
OEFV20080416001

OEFV20070707001
OEFV20001024001
OEFV19801014001
OEFV19890306001
OEFV20021203001
OEFV19651208001
OEFV20020923001
OEFV20060208001

Geburtsdatum

30.03.1995
03.03.2004
11.09.2004
09.03.2005

20.12.2001
16.04.2008

07.07.2007
24.10.2000
14.10.1980
06.03.1989
03.12.2002
08.12.1965
23.09.2002
08.02.2006



	Men's Foil

